
Last	Name First	Name Title Service	Area Phone	Number Email
Alfaro-Solis Maricruz FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505-331-5104 malfarosolis@unm.edu
Bailey Rose FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.270.1840 rbailey@unm.edu UNM	Cariño
Brammer Emily Verifier Statewide 505.269.8913 ebrammer@unm.edu WNMU
Bravo Sonia FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505.274.8355 sbravo@unm.edu	 UNM	Taos-Farmington
Charles Julia FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Taos-Farmington 505.249.1331 jucharles@unm.edu	 Consultants
Corral Lorena Consultant	Program	Manager WNMU 505.249.7158 locorral@unm.edu	
Cortez April FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.249.0298 corteza@unm.edu Other	Staff
DeRochie Caryn FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.269.4774 cderochie@unm.edu	
Frost Penny FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Taos-Farmington 505.934.4420 pfrost@unm.edu
Gonzales Myrna FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Taos-Farmington 505.269.5078 cookiegonzales@unm.edu
Gutierrez-Lopez Sally FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.269.8208 sgutierrezlopez@unm.edu
Heiskell Lorenza Verifier WNMU 505.934.4430 lheiskell@unm.edu
Lehman Lara FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Toas-Farmington 505-331-5694 llehman@unm.edu
Juanico KatieAnn FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.269.8276 kjuanico@unm.edu
Lopez Martha FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505.803.1997 mlopez29@unm.edu
Lovato Nicole FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.269.5595 lovaton@unm.edu
Lumos	 Theresa FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.249.9519 theresalumos@unm.edu
Marin Susie FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505.239.3979 sulucero@unm.edu
Maurer Birgit Consultant	Program	Manager UNM	Cariño 505.331.7616 maurerbir@unm.edu
McQuiston Mary Senior	Program	Manager Statewide 505.559.3889 mmcquist@unm.edu
Mortimer Kimberly Coordinator	of	Education	Support Statewide 505.269.4965 kmortimer@unm.edu
Navarro Maria FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505.249.8274 navarrom@unm.edu
Rodriguez Michelle FOCUS	Consultant WNMU 505.269.5934 mrodriguez81@unm.edu
Reeves Melissa FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.331.4816 reevesm@unm.edu
Martinez Victoria FOCUS/	PreK	Consultant WNMU 505.274.8316 vsanchez24@unm.edu
Sego Ashley FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.331.7310 asego@unm.edu
Trammell Karen FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.249.1332 ktrammell@unm.edu
Weeks Julie Consultant	Program	Manager UNM	Cariño 505.382.1875 julweeks@unm.edu
Young Amy FOCUS	Consultant UNM	Cariño 505.221.4750 amyoung@unm.edu
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